
Southern California
ICU Availability

30.5%

Riverside County
ICU Availability

65%
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Riverside County

Confirmed Cases Deaths

Total Cases 292,293
Total Deaths 3,984

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

Riverside County New COVID Deaths

New Deaths

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

35000

40000

Riverside County New COVID Cases

New Cases



0

1000

2000

3000

4000

3/16/2020 4/16/2020 5/16/2020 6/16/2020 7/16/2020 8/16/2020 9/16/2020 10/16/2020 11/16/2020 12/16/2020 1/16/2021 2/16/2021

Palm Springs COVID Data

Confirmed Cases Deaths
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New Cases

Total Cases: 3,627
Total Deaths: 114



Coachella Valley COVID-19 Cases
As of 3/15/2021

0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

Palm Springs Cathedral City Desert Hot
Springs

Rancho Mirage Palm Desert Indian Wells La Quinta Indio Coachella

% change this week

Positive Cases (% Increase)

Palm Springs Cathedral 
City

Desert Hot 
Springs

Rancho 
Mirage

Palm Desert Indian Wells La Quinta Indio Coachella

3627 / 114 6943 / 102 4117 / 62 1081 / 41 3862 / 111 188 / 6 3320 / 54 12079 / 193 7809 / 80

16 / 2 24 / 0 23 / 1 3 / 0 22 / 4 0 / 0 20 / 0 31 / 2 22 / 0

Total cases / 
deaths

7-Day Change 



COVID-19 Palm Springs/Riverside County Compared
Cases per 50,000 population
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